Date

09/21/24 00:45:00

09/21/24 07:21:58
09/21/24 07:59:07
09/21/24 08:56:46

09/21/24 09:37:50

09/21/24 11:59:42
09/21/24 12:02:07
09/21/24 13:58:32
09/21/24 14:32:24
09/21/24 15:26:34
09/21/24 18:41:08
09/21/24 18:51:10

09/21/24 19:08:17
09/21/24 19:15:17

09/21/24 21:35:40
09/21/24 21:48:09
09/21/24 22:22:49
09/21/24 23:02:00

09/21/24 23:04:09

09/21/24 23:08:52

Page: 1/1

Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-2407

24-2408
24-2409
24-2410

24-2411

24-2412

24-2413

24-2414

24-2415

24-2416

24-2417

24-2418

24-2419

24-2420

24-2421

24-2422

24-2424

24-2423

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/21/2024 00:00 to 9/21/2024 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

MISSNG - MISSING

PERSON LOCATED/RETURNED

AC - ANIMAL VIOLATION NOISY ANIMAL

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

CTW - CHECK THE
WELFARE

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

11-24 - ABANDONED
VEHICLE

11-82 - NON-INJURY
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

ATC - ATTEMPT TO
CONTACT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

ATC - ATTEMPT TO

CONTACT
911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

415 - DISTURBING

NOISE/OTHER Musie
41 ’5\l é)EIE/T(;JTF:BE”;G PARTY
41 i _o:DSIES/TC;JTR:é’F:lG PARTY
41 ij (—)EI:/TCL)JT?E”;G PARTY
415 - DISTURBING MUSIC

NOISE/OTHER
647F - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

Location

875 PIONEER ST

4857 HERNANDEZ DR
4726 WONG ST
156 SURFBIRD LN

4431 SECOND ST

1041 GUADALUPE ST

4703 MARYKNOLL DR

4393 JALAMA DR

218 FUENTE DR

GUADALUPE ST / NINTH ST

APPROX LOC: 848 GUADALUPE ST

1055 OBISPO ST

875 PIONEER ST

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

4449 CEDAR ST

4449 CEDAR ST

FIFTH ST / CAMPODONICO AVE

858 OLIVERA ST

555 CAMPODONICO AVE

220 CALLE CESAR CHAVEZ

9/22/2024 7:00:14 AM

Apt

15

Dispo

RT

HF
cT
cT

cT

RT

HF

RT

RT

UL

HF

oT

HF
HD

SA

DP

uL

HF

HF

AR



