

Public Daily Incident Report

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/21/2024 00:00 to 9/21/2024 23:59

Date	Report Number	Incident Type	Modifying Circumstance	Location	Apt	Dispo
09/21/24 00:45:00	24-2407	MISSNG - MISSING PERSON	LOCATED/RETURNED	875 PIONEER ST		RT
09/21/24 07:21:58	24-2408	AC - ANIMAL VIOLATION	NOISY ANIMAL	4857 HERNANDEZ DR		HF
09/21/24 07:59:07	24-2409	C60 - PARKING VIOLATION		4726 WONG ST		CT
09/21/24 08:56:46	24-2410	C60 - PARKING VIOLATION		156 SURFBIRD LN		CT
09/21/24 09:37:50	24-2411	C60 - PARKING VIOLATION		4431 SECOND ST		CT
09/21/24 11:59:42	24-2412	11-24 - ABANDONED VEHICLE		1041 GUADALUPE ST		RT
09/21/24 12:02:07	24-2413	CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE		4703 MARYKNOLL DR		HF
09/21/24 13:58:32	24-2414	11-24 - ABANDONED VEHICLE		4393 JALAMA DR		RT
09/21/24 14:32:24	24-2415	11-24 - ABANDONED VEHICLE		218 FUENTE DR		RT
09/21/24 15:26:34	24-2416	11-82 - NON-INJURY TRAFFIC ACCIDENT		GUADALUPE ST / NINTH ST		UL
09/21/24 18:41:08	24-2417	ATC - ATTEMPT TO CONTACT		APPROX LOC: 848 GUADALUPE ST		HF
09/21/24 18:51:10	24-2418	FASST - ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT		1055 OBISPO ST		ОТ
09/21/24 19:08:17	24-2419	ATC - ATTEMPT TO CONTACT		875 PIONEER ST		HF
09/21/24 19:15:17		911 - 911 DISCONNECT	CELL DISCONNECT	APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST		HD
09/21/24 21:35:40	24-2420	415 - DISTURBING NOISE/OTHER	MUSIC	4449 CEDAR ST		SA
09/21/24 21:48:09		415 - DISTURBING NOISE/OTHER	PARTY	4449 CEDAR ST		DP
09/21/24 22:22:49	24-2421	415 - DISTURBING NOISE/OTHER	PARTY	FIFTH ST / CAMPODONICO AVE		UL
09/21/24 23:02:00	24-2422	415 - DISTURBING NOISE/OTHER	PARTY	858 OLIVERA ST		HF
09/21/24 23:04:09	24-2424	415 - DISTURBING NOISE/OTHER	MUSIC	555 CAMPODONICO AVE		HF
09/21/24 23:08:52	24-2423	647F - DRUNK IN PUBLIC		220 CALLE CESAR CHAVEZ	15	AR

Page: 1 / 1 9/22/2024 7:00:14 AM